Ventilation | Bathroom & Toilet
Energy Saving Silent
Fan
National Ventilation MON
S100T Silent Fan with Timer
100mm
General Information
Brand National Ventilation
Product Type Silent Fan
Shape Square
Extraction Rate 90m3/h
IP Rating IP44
Width 158mm
Depth 107mm
Maximum Speed 2165 rpm
Current Rating 0.049A
Sound Level 25 dB(A)
Voltage 230V
Colour White
Part L Approved Y
SKU: EMONS100T
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 17/05/24